Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Harold Washington Library Center’s Thomas Hughes Children’s

Library Renovation

Contract Number: C1575

General Contractor: Path Central Construction Services
Payment Application: #3

Amount Paid: $182,754.13

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 3/22/17

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @QPBCChi #HWCL



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE: 32017

PROJECT: Harold Y¥ashingion Library Center’s Thomas Hughes Children's Library Renovatton

Pay Applicaticn No.: 3

For the Period: 212017 fo 212812017

Cenlract No.: C1575

In accordance with Resolution No, » adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on Jrefating to the § Revenue Bonds issued

by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and alf terms used herein shafl have the same meaning as in sald Resolution), | hereby
certify {o the Commission and to its Truslee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounis stated herein have been incured by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account 2rnd has not baen pald; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added {o all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 0% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer untif the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution}.

THE CONTRACTOR: Path Construction Company, Inc.

FOR:  Harold Washington Library Center's Thomas Hughes Children’s Library Renovation

Is now entilled to the sum of: $ 182,764.13 | § -

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE 1,671,000.00
ADDITIONS

DEDUGTIONS

W A A e

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $1,671,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $ 542,581.29
TOTAL RETENTION $ 54,258.13

a} Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Eamed,

but Not to Exceed 5% of Conlract Price $ 54,258.13

b) Liens and Other Withho!ding S -

¢} Liquidated Damages Withheld $ -
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment) 3 488,323,186
LESS: AMCUNT PREVIQUSLY PAID $ 3065,669.03
AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT 5 182,754.13

Architect Engineer:

signature, date

08295 PA03_PCC_02_07 13


BLeibham
Text Box
08295_PA03_PCC_02_07_13


PUSLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT {1 of }
Project Name  Hareld Washingten Library Comer's Thomas Hughes Children's Library Renovition CONTRACTOR  path Construction Company, Inc
PBC Project#  C1575
Job Location 400 S, State Street, Chicago IL 60605
Ownor Public Bullding Commisslon Of Chicago JAVFLICATION FUK FAYMENT 83 i

STATE OF ILLINOIS | 54

COUNTYOF |

The offiant, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that he v President, of Path G lon Company, Inc., an Hlinois corporation, and duly authorized to mako this AMidavit In behalf of sald corperatien, and

Indlvidually; that ho/she ks weoll acqualnted with the facts herain set forth and that sald corporation |s the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Dwner, under Contract No. C1575 datod tho th
day of Nevember, 2016, for the following project:

thot the follown: safements pe pade for the purpors of procurig p pestiol paytnent of under the lermy of wed Contract;

That tho work for which pay I3 reg: has bean p d, free and clear of any and afl claims, llens, charges, and expanses of any kKihd or noture whatsoaver, and in full cepllansa with the
contract documents and the requirements of sald Qwner under them. That for the purposes of sald contract, the followin! 10n3 have beon contracted with, and have furnished of grepared
miteriale, equipment. supplies, and services for. and having dona fabor on sald improvement. That the respectivo amounts set 13 0lr names 13 the fuli amount of mongy due and to
bacome due 16 cach of them respectively. That this Is a full, true, and complete statement of all such persens and of the full amaunt now gu; e pald to aach of them
for sueh labor, materialz, oguipment, supplies, and sorvices, furnished or prapared by sach of them to or on account of sald work, oz stated:

w—Work Complatod——
ITEM # Subconiractor Neme & Addrass Typs of Work Criginal gontract amou]  Change Crdors Adlusted Contragt Amt | % Complate Provious Current Totol to dote rotalnage not pravicun bifing nat amount dus ramalning to bl

Gllco Geattalding Company LLC Goaffold / Profectioh at Chylahts
515 Jarvis Ave., Dot Phaines, IL 50018 3 2,000.00 S £,000.00 100.00%| $ 6,409.00 | § 1,591.00 | 5 800000 | § 800.00 | $ 576810 | §  1,431.50 800.00
Gomfc
o Grossan Ave, Ck Grove Yiage, L Selactvs Demettion’ Harard
Al S 63,000.00 S 63.000.00 | 100.00%: S 53,000.00 [ § - S 63,00000 i3 53000015 55,700.00 | $ - 6,300.00
Dumex Comtruation Rough Cacpantry and
8230 Lonig Ave, Burbank, Il g Miscellanozin Imtallation. | $ 103,914,00 $ 103,914.00 B7.18%| 3100000 13 59573.00 | 8§  S0573.00 |5 9,057.30 | $ 27,900.00 | §  53,615.70 22,358.30
Mollohn Ca,
EDGD West 854 5L, Chicage, L 00038 Viua! Diaplaye 5 96,185.00 s 96,185.00 2.12% $ 3,000.00 | $ 3,000.00 | 3 300.00 | § - $  2,700.00 93,485.00
CaF oroa ino.
20D Carporste Wootih Phwy, Varnon Boors, Framan, atd Hartiware
Hils, 11, 01 S 15,24B.00 5 15,248.00 25.96%! 5 3,553.00 | $ 3,955.00 | $ 395.90 | § - $  3,563,10 11,684.50
SN Y e e iy ey
20313 Tarmancs Ava., Lynwood, 1L Giazing Inchiding Qlazs
il Merkorhonrd $ 67,000.08 5 67,000.00 $ - 5 - 3 - 5 - $ - 67,000.00
TSI Commoraiat Fsaring
2201 Werst 183 Sk, Sute @, Timkey Cotuehla T, Flaof Prop,
Pk, L g1820 Flooting | Catpeting $ 11800000 5 112,000.00 5 - 18 - s - 18 - 13 - 118,000.00
M Tebartin Cavp,
4228 North Rockwall 54, Chicago, IL Intarior Painting
60636 3 32,000.00 $ 32,000.00 5 - $ - 5 L ) - 5 - 32,000.00
Path Constructon Compony, 125 €
[Aloaniuin .. Ardingion Helgtits, It Slanapa
06005 3 1,200.00 5 1,200.00 3 - S - $ - S - 3 - 1,200.00
Put Conatruction Campaty, 128 £
Akgonauin R, Atmgton Helghts, 1L Toilst Room Aoessones
Resad $ 2,500.00 S 2,500.00 S - 5 - $ - |3 - $ - 2,500.00
LiretTond Syiams Corp,
1430 Caunty Chub Or,, Dansenylie, i1 Library Staok Gyator
o0 e s =so0000 $___ 83,000.00 $ - s - s - s - |s . £2,000.00
[Thomas inforiar
476 irghton D, B 1 Liseary
ao1ea $ 22500000 5 225,000.00 $ - 5 - 3 - 5 - $ - 225,000.00
[Tzt Fve Foiogton, ILC
10807 Gouth Maplewoort Ave., Chicaga.f  7ire Txtinguiaher Cabinots.
. 55630 Avuessorios sfid Suppresion | ¢ 12,032.00 S 12,032.00 75.00%| $ 5,211.20 | & 4,812.80 | § 9,024.00 | 5 90240 | 3,790.08 | §  4,331.52 3,910.40
jomegs Pumeing
921 Qok Leaf Ct., Untt A, Jollet 1L Plumbing
50530 3 33,000,00 $ 33,000.00 77.21%| S 22,302.00 | $ 2,178.25 {8 2548025 | $ 2,548.03 | § 20,071.80 | §  2,860.43 10,067.78
Alr Comfort Duct Work and Mechsmical
2550 @raga Dr., Brandway, 1L 00155 Commissloning $ 27,000.00 5 27,000.00 89.71%; 5 16,450.00 [ § TIFLI0| S 242217018 242247 1§ 14,805.00 | $  6,994.53 5,200.47
M Polcu
1m:7w:unnmmd.. Clectias!
Wesichestar, IL G054 S 328,000.00 S 328,000.00 33.84%| S 40,000.00 [$ 7100000 | § 111,00000 |8 11,100.00 [ $ 36,000.00 | $ 63.900.00 228,100.00
Amlatoan Natiansd inuuladon
310 Galnl R4, rpracf
[Aurors. IL o%o2 Pussrosting s - #DNOL | S - $ - 3 - {5 - 5 - -

SUBTOTAL paget § 1,215,079.00 | $ - $ 1,215079.00 | 27.84% |$ 183,372.20 |$ 15488575 |$ 338,257.95|$ 33,825.80|% 165,034.98 { § 139,397.18 910,646.85




———Work Complotod——
TEM # Subsonlractor Mame & Acdress. Tybe af Werk Original contragt apeuny  Changs Grders Adjusted Contract Amt | % Complate Previoln GCurrent Totnl to date relainage et pravious bllling et pimaunt due remaining to bill
Path Commtruchion Company, 128 £}
[Rlgonquin Rd., Adington Heights, 1 General Conditions $ 143,921.00 s 143,921,00 32.75%) 5 20,148.54) 4 424400 S 48573341 % 48572331 8 18,134.05 | § 2558196 (3% 100,205,00
60005
Path Cormtruction Company, 125 £
|Algonquin Rd,, Adingtan Heights, [ Bond 3 13.000.00 $ 13,000.00 | 100.00%| § 13,000,00 { 3 -| $ 13,00000]|5 120000 | § i1,70000 ) § - $ 1,200.00
G005
Path Cormtruation Compary, 125 E:
| Algonauin Rdl., Adington Heights, 1 Insurance 3 24,000.00 S 24,000.00 | 100.00%( 5 24,000,006 | 3 -4 $ 24000003 240000 | $ 21,600,00 | & - 5 2,400.00
20005
Path Constriction Compony, 125 &
| Algonquin Rd., Adington Halghts, itiGvorhead and Praft | § 100,000.00 5 100,000.00 23.75%| % 14.600.00 | % 1ereeaq 5 33,750.00 | % 237500 | 8 12,60000 [ & 1777500 (% £9,625.00
£0005
Path Constructlan Company, 125
|Alganquin Rd,. Adingten Helghts, IiMabilizatlon 3 100,000.00 $ 10¢,000.00 85.00%| $ 85,000.00 | 3 4§ 85000003 §500.00 | § 76,500.00 | 5 - s 23,500.00
noo0s
Path Constructian Campany, 125 E Change Order OHLP
?&no?;wn Rd... Aintitah Helghts, "'und Path Labor Hams 5 - 5 - 0.00% 3 -8 -1s - 5 - s - 5 -
$ - s 15 -|s HE - |s - |s -
$ - s B BB - s B - s -
$ - s B - |s HE B - |3 -
$ - s IE - s - 13 - |s - 1s -
$ - s {3 - Ts B E - [s - |s -
$ - v {s - Ts - s B - s -
$ - s 1s BE L N E -
$ - s I s T - [s B -
$ . s 13 .S B E B -
$ - s {3 - |s BE - |3 B -
s . 3 IE - |s BE - s B -
$ - : B NE - s E B -
3 - t s - s - s - [s - s -
$ - {3 BE - s B B -
3 - ' {s - s NE E E -
s . s IE BE - s - s BB -
s - s {s -5 - s RE E -
$ - 5 13 BE - s - s E -
$ - s - 5 - |s - s - 1s - s -
$ . s 'K - s - s - s - s -
PBC $ - ¢ K - s - |s - s - 13 -
commission’s . . i _ . . . 75,500,
PBC contingen $ 7500000 (% $ 75,000.00 [ H 5 s $ 000,00
[SUBTOTAL pagez $ 45592100 (% - $ 455,921.00 44.82%] & 156,148,84 | S 48,174.40 [ $ 204,22334 |§ 2043233 | S 140,534.05 [ §  43,35696 |5 272,030.00
cubtotal page 1 $ 121507900 $ - $  1,215,079.00 $ 18337220 §  154,885.75 $ 338,257.95 $ 33,82580 $ 165,024,958 $ 139,357.18 § 910,646.85
subtotal page 2 $ 45592100 % - s 455,921.00 $ 15614894 § 48,17440 S 20432334 $ 2043233 $ 140,534.05 5 43,356.56 S 272,030.00
|TOTN. $ 1,671,000.00 5 - S 1,671,000.00 32.47% $ 33852114 § 203,060.15 S 542,581.29 § 54,2583 % 305,569.03 $ 182,754,13 § 1.132,675.Ml




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (4 of 4)
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $1,671,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $542,581.29
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $54,258.13
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $1,671,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $488,323.16
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 PAYMENTS $305,569.03
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $1,671,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $182,754.13
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $1,182,676.84

Conltractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contragt Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and alt Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof} are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments
applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers
or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws,

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a

¢laim could be made and for which a lien could be filed.
That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned,

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or
on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shafl refund
to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys tllat the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all
costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

Ric Kriduse
Presidelt

Subscribed and sw i ?’ dayof (AAY A 201,

ﬁﬁm

Ngéry Public

My Commission expn-es

ARIETTA RANTIS
Ofticial Seal

Notary Public - State of i!linois
4 My Commission Expires Dec 28, 2020




	HWCL Renovation #3
	Pages from 08295_PA03_PCC_02_07_13



